
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 27/02/2017 13:21 - Page 1

Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 29 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
26/02/2017 - 19:26 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.76 398 36.18 41.87 42.93 42.78
2. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.99 375 38.58 44.27 43.71 40.43
3. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:48.48 365 36.74 42.07 44.17 45.50
4. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:03.93 281 40.91 48.03 48.01 46.98
5. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:06.24 270 41.77 48.33 49.30 46.84
6. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.41 257 42.53 48.52 49.92 48.44
7. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:14.78 236 43.62 50.43 50.37 50.36
8. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.29 234 44.13 50.16 50.43 50.57
9. DIMITRIC, Luka 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:26.77 197 46.94 53.89 53.87 52.07

10. JOKIC, Nebojsa 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:35.16 175 47.12 56.04 56.10 55.90
sick MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 16 years

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:30.65 511 33.83 38.92 38.94 38.96
2. FARKAS, Balaz 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:31.66 501 33.57 38.40 40.42 39.27
3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:32.91 489 35.07 39.26 39.43 39.15
4. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.79 383 35.69 42.92 44.56 42.62
5. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:45.90 383 36.91 42.00 43.15 43.84
6. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.44 353 38.12 43.32 44.81 44.19
7. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:57.73 311 38.37 45.24 47.41 46.71
8. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:58.11 309 40.33 46.26 45.75 45.77
9. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.19 266 41.66 47.85 49.30 48.38

10. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:07.67 264 41.09 47.45 49.03 50.10
11. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.79 229 43.52 50.22 50.99 52.06

17 - 18 years

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.86 552 33.46 37.35 37.68 38.37
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.54 492 33.96 39.43 40.07 39.08
3. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.68 248 42.24 48.49 49.71 51.24

DSQ GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 2:59.02 37.69 45.86 47.73 47.74

15 - 18 years

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.86 552 33.46 37.35 37.68 38.37
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:30.65 511 33.83 38.92 38.94 38.96
3. FARKAS, Balaz 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:31.66 501 33.57 38.40 40.42 39.27
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.54 492 33.96 39.43 40.07 39.08
5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:32.91 489 35.07 39.26 39.43 39.15
6. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.79 383 35.69 42.92 44.56 42.62
7. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:45.90 383 36.91 42.00 43.15 43.84
8. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.44 353 38.12 43.32 44.81 44.19
9. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:57.73 311 38.37 45.24 47.41 46.71

10. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:58.11 309 40.33 46.26 45.75 45.77
11. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.19 266 41.66 47.85 49.30 48.38
12. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:07.67 264 41.09 47.45 49.03 50.10
13. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.68 248 42.24 48.49 49.71 51.24
14. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.79 229 43.52 50.22 50.99 52.06

DSQ GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 2:59.02 37.69 45.86 47.73 47.74
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 29, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Open

1. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:19.03 650 32.31 36.34 36.41 33.97
2. PAVLIC, Milos 95 PK Arena 2015 2:25.93 562 33.68 37.34 37.17 37.74
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.86 552 33.46 37.35 37.68 38.37
4. RAMIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 2:29.00 528 34.93 39.07 38.68 36.32
5. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:30.65 511 33.83 38.92 38.94 38.96
6. FARKAS, Balaz 01 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:31.66 501 33.57 38.40 40.42 39.27
7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.54 492 33.96 39.43 40.07 39.08
8. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:32.91 489 35.07 39.26 39.43 39.15
9. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:43.76 398 36.18 41.87 42.93 42.78

10. PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:45.79 383 35.69 42.92 44.56 42.62
11. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:45.90 383 36.91 42.00 43.15 43.84
12. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.99 375 38.58 44.27 43.71 40.43
13. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:48.48 365 36.74 42.07 44.17 45.50
14. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.44 353 38.12 43.32 44.81 44.19
15. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:57.73 311 38.37 45.24 47.41 46.71
16. STOJICIC, Nikola 02 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:58.11 309 40.33 46.26 45.75 45.77
17. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:03.93 281 40.91 48.03 48.01 46.98
18. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:06.24 270 41.77 48.33 49.30 46.84
19. STAJIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.19 266 41.66 47.85 49.30 48.38
20. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:07.67 264 41.09 47.45 49.03 50.10
21. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:09.41 257 42.53 48.52 49.92 48.44
22. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:11.68 248 42.24 48.49 49.71 51.24
23. SEBEK, Kristijan 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:14.78 236 43.62 50.43 50.37 50.36
24. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.29 234 44.13 50.16 50.43 50.57
25. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:16.79 229 43.52 50.22 50.99 52.06
26. DIMITRIC, Luka 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:26.77 197 46.94 53.89 53.87 52.07
27. JOKIC, Nebojsa 03 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:35.16 175 47.12 56.04 56.10 55.90

DSQ GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 2:59.02 37.69 45.86 47.73 47.74
sick MARINKOVIC, Milan 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


